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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

36.01 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Giacchi 00.0015 12132 100 0Dottie

40.13 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Lang 00.0016 12133 100 0Gunner

37.18 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Marlow 00.0017 12134 0 0Victory

38.67 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Johnson 00.0018 12139 0 0Shameless

27.76 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Potosky 00.0019 12251 0 0Kindle

43.15 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Visco 00.0020 12254 0 0BB

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

30.27 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Visco 00.0010 16141 100 0Si

34.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lee 00.0012 16154 100 0Joyful

41.86 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Laufenberg 00.0011 16148 0 0Pinkie Pie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Machuca 00.009 16039 0 0Bowie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ondeyka 00.0013 16264 0 0Sawyer

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

25.42 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Heck 00.006 20273 100 0Finnick

35.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stankovics 00.004 20184 100 0Jet

43.71 1 2 2 20NQ 1 0Lackey 00.003 20012 0 0Magik

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.005 20196 0 0Byron

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

30.90 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Howard 00.002 24225 0 0Furgus

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C235 0 0Chick

R

SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.0021 08066 0 0Winnie

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0014 12072 0 0Zephyr

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.007 16090 0 0Molly

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 00.008 20186 0 0Garnet
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